

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.497 OF 2015

(Mrs. Sumitabai w/o Shrirangrao Kadu
vs.

State of Maharashtra, through the Collector, Yavatmal and another)

with

FIRST APPEAL Nos.498, 499, 504, 505, 506, 513, 514, 515, 516,
517, 522, 524, 525, 526, 529, 539, 540, 541 & 550 OF 2015

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : P.N. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 27th NOVEMBER, 2017.

Appellant to place on record private paper-
book within six months from today.

Copy of this order be placed in other
matter.

*sdw

JUDGE