

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**FIRST APPEAL NOS.**

0003/15, 0186/15, 0337/15, 0408/15, 0447/15, 0499/15, 0506/15, 0511/15,  
0512/15, 0513/15, 0514/15, 0517/15, 0522/15, 0524/15, 0525/15, 0539/15,  
0550/15, 0554/15, 1022/15, 1074/15.

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's orders  
-----

Court's or Judge's orders

**CORAM : Z.A.HAQ, J.**

**DATED : AUGUST 30, 2018.**

The appellant(s) to file private paper-book within  
four months.

**JUDGE**

RRaut..