

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 3/2015, 186/2015, 294/2015, 337/2015, 339/2015,
366/2015, 432/2015, 447/2015, 499/2015, 514/2015, 522/2015,
524/2015, 539/2015, 550/2015 and 554/2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : M. G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 28/06/2019

Eight weeks' time is granted to file private paper
book.

JUDGE

wasnik