



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 522/2015

Vivek Uddhavrao Deshmukh (Dead) thr. LRs.

Vs.

The Executive Engineer representing VI.D.C., Bembla Project Division, Yavatmal and Ors.

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

.....
Mr. S. S. Nemade, Advocate h/f. Mr. S. U. Nemade, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. P. B. Patil, Advocate for Respondent No.1.
Ms S. S. Dhote, A.G.P for Respondents/State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

DATED : 30.03.2026

1. Learned Advocate for the Claimants seeks time to place on record the consolidated chart in the group of Appeals.
2. Stand over to 15.04.2026.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J)